
 
 
 

January 2024 

 

Sunday  
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 

 1. 2. 3. 4.  

 

5. 
6th grade preview 

day at Bayou (8:00 – 
12:00) 

 

6. 

7. 8. 

 
PDS board 

meeting @ 5:30 
in Westminster 

Room 

9. 
6th grade sings at 

Long Term Care @ 

10:30 
 

1st Semester report 
cards emailed (5k – 

6th) 
 

Faculty Mtg. @ 3:15 
 

AR Parties (1st-3rd: 

12:30 -2:00) (4th- 6th: 

8:30 – 10:00) 

10. 

 

11. 

 
6TH grade goes to 

Greenwood for Van 
Gogh Exhibit (8:20 

– 12:30) 

12. 

 

13. 

 

14. 15. 
  

MLK Jr. Day 

(No School) 

16. 

 
 

 

17. 

 

18. 

 

19. 

4k pizza party 

(Mrs. Jones 

class) 

20. 

21. 22. 
 

Basketball @ 

PDS vs. 

Washington 

23. 

 
3rd grade goes to 

Indywood 
@10:30 

 

24. 

 
 

25. 

  

26.  

 

27. 
 

28. 

 

 

 

29. 

 

 

 

30. 

 
Progress Reports 
3rd nine weeks 

(1st – 6th) 

31. 

 
  

 
 

 

 

Email: 
scraddock@pdsms.org 
agoodman@pdsms.org 
leahsmith@pdsms.org 

www.pdsclevelandms.com 

www.facebook.com/pdseagles 
www.facebook.com/pdseaglesflight 

                Looking Ahead:  
 

Feb. 5-9: Eagle’s Flight Online Auction 
Feb. 9: A Night in Eagle’s Country (Cleveland 
Country Club) 
Feb. 12: PDS Board Mtg. @ 5:30 (Westminster 
Room) 
Feb. 13: 2nd grade sings at LTC @ 10:30 
Feb. 14: Valentine’s Parties (2:00 – 2:45) 
Feb. 15: 3k- 3rd grades attend BPAC show @ 
9:30 
Feb. 20: 1st grade sings at Indywood @ 10:30 
Feb. 29: 3k, 4k, 5k attend BPAC show @9:30 
Feb 25 – March 1: Washington Trip (5th & 6th) 

Presbyterian Day School 
1100 Hwy 8 West 

Cleveland, MS 38732 

Phone: 662-843-8698 

 

 
 

Presbyterian Day School 
1100 Hwy. 8 West 

Cleveland, MS 38732 

Phone: 662-843-8698 

Fax: 662-843-8686 

 

http://www.pdsclevelandms.com/
http://www.facebook.com/pdseagles

